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12 S Dubuque St, lowa City, United States
(+1)3193566902 - https://lwww.sportscolumnbar.com

The restaurant from lowa City offers 29 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of $9.1.
What User likes about Sports Column:

Danny was an amazing bartender!! Made a personal connection for my friend’s 21st birthday and served
everyone in the group with great hospitality! Will definitely be returning for future events because of our service!
read more. Should you wish to sample tasty American meals like burgers or barbecue, then Sports Column in
lowa City is the ideal place for you, The barbecue is freshly cooked here on an open flame. It goes without
saying that a suitable drink completes a meal; therefore this gastropub offers a diverse variety of fine and local
alcoholic options, be it beer or wine, You'll find tasty South American dishes also in the menu.
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Sports Column Menu

Salads

HOUSE SALAD

fllcoholic Drinks

BEER

fippelizers

JALAPENOS POTATO MUNCHERS

Pizza

CHEESE PIZZAS
Main courses
NACHOS

Snacks
MOZZARELLA STICKS
Side dishes
ONION RINGS

Starters & Salads

WINGS

Starters

SAMPLER PLATTER

Soft drinkis
COCA-COLA
Main

PORK TENDERLOIN

$6.0

$7.0

$9.0

$8.5

$7.0

$12.0

$15.0

$10.0

énsaladas Trescas

CRISPY SALAD $9.0
COBB SALAD $9.5

Guarniciones | Sides
CHIPS SALSA $5.0

Crafted Burgers

BBQ BACON CHEDDAR BURGER  $10.0

Pub Plates

SPECIALTY PIZZAS

Drinks
DRINKS
Chicken&amp;comma; Fish

&amp;amp; More - Specially
Sandwiches

RAJUN CAJUN $10.0

linsen-Minze-Suppe (vegan)
031

SWEET HONEY CHICKEN WRAP $9.0

Pappy&39;S Favorites

PHILLY STEAK SANDWICH $10.0

Burgers

PATTY MELT $10.0
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COLUMN BURGER

CHICKEN BACON RANCH WRAP
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP

Chicken
CHICKEN STRIPS
BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH

Sandwiches

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH

$9.0

$9.0
$9.0

$9.0
$9.0

$9.0

S.C. GRILLER
S.C. REUBEN
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